Contraction of SUPERIOR		County of El Dorado			330 Fair Lane, Building A Placerville, California 530 621-5390 FAX 622-3645 www.edcgov.us/bos/
5					
File #:	07-1987	7 Version: 1			
Туре:	Agenda	a Item	Status:	Failed	
File created:	12/17/2	2007	In control:	Board Of Supervisors	
On agenda:	1/8/200	8	Final action:	1/8/2008	
Title:	Hearing to consider an appeal to Condition 22 (now Condition 20) imposed on Tentative Parcel Map P06-0025 requiring the destruction of existing wells on APN 109-071-28 to create two parcels on a 2.92 acre site, consisting of 1.0 and 1.92 acres respectively in the Shingle Springs area. (District II)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. P06-0025 Appeal Form.pdf, 2. P06-0025 ZA Conditions Findings.pdf, 3. P06-0025 Attachment 2.pdf, 4. P06-25 Staff Report.pdf, 5. P06-0025 Attachments.pdf, 6. email from G. Stanton rcvd 1-7-08.pdf				
Date	Ver. Ac	ction By	Act	ion	Result
1/8/2008	1 Bo	oard Of Supervisors	De	nied	Pass